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Al Mattison 55+ Centre
Child Care Centre
Eastside Family Place (ground �r) 
Canucks Family Education 
Centre (top �r)
Family Activity Room
Info Centre
Pre-Teen Centre
Teen Centre
šxwqweləwən ct Carving Centre

Amphitheatre
Basketball Courts
Covered Play Area
Fitness Centre
Gravel Sports Field
Gym A
Gym B
Gym C
Gym D
Ice Rink
Ice Rink Activity Room (top �r)
Ice Rink Mezzanine (top �r)
Playground
Pool
Mat Room & Boxing Gym
Tennis Courts
Tennis Courts (lighted)
Track + Sports Field

Britannia Elementary 
Outdoor Play Area

Fence
Streets + Vehicle Access
Bicycle Route

Way�nding Elevator
Wheelchair Access
Stairs

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

28
29

Britannia Secondary 
Main O�ce
Auditorium
Portable
Main Entrance
Cafeteria
Canucks Family Education 
Centre (room 110)

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

resources + services

37
38
39

VPL Britannia Branch (main �r)
Learning Resource Centre (basement)
Art Gallery

library + learning

recreation

elementary school

secondary school

Fields + Green Space School Garden

Residential + Commercial

GravelEntrance

T 604 718 5800  F 604 718 5858
1661 Napier Street Vancouver BC V5L 4X4
britanniacentre.org
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